WENTWORTH

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Center for Cooperative Education
and Career Development

At Wentworth Institute of Technology Center for Cooperative Education and Career
Development, we are the Institute’s resource for all topics of co-op and careers. The Institute is a
leader in cooperative education and has offered it to students since 1975. Every undergraduate
day student must complete two co-ops to graduate from Wentworth, which is managed by the

Center for Cooperative Education and Career Development.

As a resource to our employers, we are providing average starting co-op salaries of our students
and annual salaries of our most recent graduates:

CO-OP AVERAGE HOURLY SALARIES

2016-2017/

Major Range Average
Applied Mathematics $15.33-%$18.48 $16.59
Architecture $15.19 - $16.71 $16.12
Biomedical Engineering $17.36 - $17.67 $17.46
Civil Engineering $17.80 - $18.05 $17.93
Computer Engineering $17.78 - $20.45 $18.85
Computer Engineering Tech $15.00 $15.00
Computer Information Systems $19.11 - $23.50 $20.21
Computer Networking $17.00 - $21.00 $19.42
Computer Science $17.00 - $21.00 $20.40
Construction Management $16.50 - $17.63 $17.53
Electrical Engineering $16.00 - $17.33 $16.50
Electromechanical Engineering $18.96 - $21.10 $20.76
Electronic Engineering Tech $17.25 $17.25
Facility Planning and Mgmt. $14.50- $17.88 $17.20
Industrial Design $13.50 - $16.60 $14.53
Interdisciplinary Engineering $15.63 - $16.80 $16.28
Interior Design $13.92 - $18.67 $15.70
Management $15.00 - $22.00 $17.00
Mechanical Engineering $17.77 - $19.06 $18.37
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WENTWORTH
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MEDIAN ANNUAL STARTING SALARIES

Center for Cooperative Education
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CLASS OF 2016

DAY STUDENTS

Applied Mathematics
Architecture (BS)
Architecture (M. Arch)
Biomedical Engineering
Business Management
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering Technology
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering Technology
Computer Information Systems
Computer Networking
Computer Science
Construction Management (BS)
Electrical Engineering
Electromechanical Engineering
Electronic Engineering Technology
Facility Planning and Management
Industrial Design
Interdisciplinary Engineering
Interior Design
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering Technology

DAY STUDENTS MEDIAN

$42,500
$45,000
$46,500
$60,000
$49,000
$55,000
$60,000
$66,000
$52,500
$50,000
$70,000
$62,500
$60,000
$70,000
$67,267
$70,000
$55,000
$40,000
$64,000
$45,000
$60,000
$54,000

$58,000

COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL AND CONTINUING EDUCATION (CPCE)

Building Construction (AAS)
Building Construction Management (BS)
Construction Management (MS)
Engineering Technology
Facility Management (MS)
Project Management
Technology Management (MS)
CPCE MEDIAN

ALL INSTITUTE MEDIAN

AAS: Associate of Science

BS: Bachelor of Science

MS: Master of Science

M. Arch: Master of Architecture

Center for Cooperative Education and Career Development
www.wit.edu/coopsandcareers
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$56,000
$67.,500
$68,000
$75,000
$120,000
$70,000
$88,500
$74,000

$60,000
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